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November 6, 2007

Special Legislative Election Tabulations, House District 99

Baldwin
Cornish
Denmark
Limington
Sebago
Office Totals

Sarty, Ralph W., Jr.
Denmark
Republican

157
119
302
362
259
1,199

Smith, Katherine Marie
Sebago
Democrat

149
185
117
358
237
1,046
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